
 

                    2012 Results (February 11, 2012)  
 

 

                     

OVERALL 
Bib 
Number Checkpoint Time Finish Time Name Category 

 22 0:50:18 1:49:45 Reiner Thoni Elite M 

20 0:56:33 2:05:40 Andrew McNab Elite M 

9 1:00:08 2:16:00 Mel Bernier Elite F 

7 1:00:38 2:18:50 Steve Sellers Elite M 

3 1:00:12 2:20:00 Erich Peitzsch Elite M 

14 1:00:41 2:21:57 Peter Knight Elite M 

2 1:02:23 2:24:10 Eric Carter Elite M 

11 1:02:30 2:25:00 Nick Elson Elite M 

17 1:09:22 2:36:08 Julie Matteau Elite F 

1 1:09:33 2:41:30 Niall Gleeson Elite M 

16 1:21:10 2:43:40 Mark Powell Elite M 

19 1:22:50 2:47:56 Carla McKirdy Enduro F 

4 1:13:47 2:49:20 Brad Lamson Elite M 

6 1:18:01 2:54:45 Katie French Elite M 

23 1:17:13 2:58:20 Billie Velisek Elite F 

8 1:26:27 3:30:50 Michelle Roberts Elite F 

71 1:12:20 1:41:05 Igor Bernas Enduro M 

65 1:16:16 1:48:42 Ken Macdiarmid Enduro 
30 sec 
penalty 

21 1:15:46 1:48:13 Brad Lorriman Enduro M 

56 1:27:03 2:03:06 Darcy Tyler Enduro M 

18 1:35:09 2:13:02 Richard Oszust Enduro M 

5 1:37:45 2:14:13 Shane McMillen Enduro M 

62 1:34:08 2:14:59 Matt Kallay Enduro M 

58 1:34:20 2:16:00 Katarina Kuba Enduro F 

54 1:45:40 2:28:55 Amber Steed  Enduro F 

60 1:47:55 2:33:15 Joel Bartley Enduro M 

59 1:51:35 2:37:46 Sheena Johnson Enduro F 

70 1:50:52 2:39:45 Jana Skerlak Enduro F 

55 1:52:32 2:42:46 Bert Ritchie Enduro M 

66 1:58:26 2:47:20 Lisa Scott Enduro F 

73 1:56:21 2:51:47 Trevor Carson Enduro M 

64 2:00:33 2:52:47 Jamie Vandrunen Enduro F 

68 2:03:00 2:57:23 Karen McKirdy Enduro F 

12 2:04:00 3:13:10 Bob Toothill Enduro M 

51 1:14:12 1:44:20 
Dominic 
Unterberger Enduro Junior M 

61 1:16:40 2:01:24 
Martin 
Carnogursky Enduro Junior M 

74 1:31:28 2:09:55 Nigel Fisher Enduro splitboard M 

72 1:37:08 2:16:30 Chris McVey Enduro splitboard M 

63 1:39:22 2:23:50 Blair Hudson Enduro splitboard M 

67 1:55:40 2:47:40 Nicole Walker Enduro splitboard F 

53 2:23:14 2:23:14 Danielle Koffman Rec F 

57 2:55:20 2:55:20 Doug Miller Rec M 

52 1:13:10 DNF Rick Carter 
  



 

                    2012 Results (February 11, 2012)  
 

 

                     

ENDURO 

Bib Number 
Interval 
time 

Finish 
Time Name Category Sex 

 54 1:45:40 2:28:55 Amber Steed  Enduro F 
 

59 1:51:35 2:37:46 
Sheena 
Johnson Enduro F 

 70 1:50:52 2:39:45 Jana Skerlak Enduro F 
 

19 1:22:50 2:47:56 Carla McKirdy Enduro F 
partial elite 
course 

66 1:58:26 2:47:20 Lisa Scott Enduro F 
 

64 2:00:33 2:52:47 
Jamie 
Vandrunen Enduro F 

 68 2:03:00 2:57:23 Karen McKirdy Enduro F 
 71 1:12:20 1:41:05 Igor Bernas Enduro M 
 21 1:15:46 1:48:13 Brad Lorriman Enduro M 
 

65 1:16:16 1:48:42 
Ken 
Macdiarmid Enduro M time adjusted 

56 1:27:03 2:03:06 Darcy Tyler Enduro M 
 18 1:35:09 2:13:02 Richard Oszust Enduro M 
 

5 1:37:45 2:14:13 
Shane 
McMillen Enduro M 

 62 1:34:08 2:14:59 Matt Kallay Enduro M 
 60 1:47:55 2:33:15 Joel Bartley Enduro M 
 55 1:52:32 2:42:46 Bert Ritchie Enduro M 
 73 1:56:21 2:51:47 Trevor Carson Enduro M 
 12 2:04:00 3:13:10 Bob Toothill Enduro M 
  

 
ENDURO JUNIOR 

51 1:14:12 1:44:20 
Dominic 
Unterberger Enduro Junior M 

61 1:16:40 2:01:24 
Martin 
Carnogursky Enduro Junior M 

58 1:34:20 2:16:00 Katarina Kuba Enduro F 

 
 
ENDURO SPLITBOARD 
 

74 1:31:28 2:09:55 Nigel Fisher Enduro splitboard M 

72 1:37:08 2:16:30 Chris McVey Enduro splitboard M 

63 1:39:22 2:23:50 Blair Hudson Enduro splitboard M 

67 1:55:40 2:47:40 Nicole Walker Enduro splitboard F 

 
 
RECREATION 

53 2:23:14 2:23:14 
Danielle 
Koffman Rec F 

57 2:55:20 2:55:20 Doug Miller Rec M 
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ELITE - MENS 
 
 

22 0:50:18 1:49:45 Reiner Thoni Elite M 

20 0:56:33 2:05:40 Andrew McNab Elite M 

7 1:00:38 2:18:50 Steve Sellers Elite M 

3 1:00:12 2:20:00 Erich Peitzsch Elite M 

14 1:00:41 2:21:57 Peter Knight Elite M 

2 1:02:23 2:24:10 Eric Carter Elite M 

11 1:02:30 2:25:00 Nick Elson Elite M 

1 1:09:33 2:41:30 Niall Gleeson Elite M 

16 1:21:10 2:43:40 Mark Powell Elite M 

4 1:13:47 2:49:20 Brad Lamson Elite M 

 
 
ELITE – WOMENS 
 

9 1:00:08 2:16:00 Mel Bernier Elite F 

17 1:09:22 2:36:08 Julie Matteau Elite F 

6 1:18:01 2:54:45 Katie French Elite F 

23 1:17:13 2:58:20 Billie Velisek Elite F 

8 1:26:27 3:30:50 Michelle Roberts Elite F 

 


